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PRONÓSTICOS
Valparaíso Spor t ing

Reunión Nº 55
Miércoles 26 de Septiembre de 2018

13 IMBOLC  1 ESTA OCUPA 1 ESTA OCUPA 13 IMBOLC  
1 ESTA OCUPA 11 EL PRIMOGENITO 13 IMBOLC  11 EL PRIMOGENITO
14 ZALIKA 14 ZALIKA 14 ZALIKA 11 OPERA GRANDE
12 SHE`S ALL 12 SHE`S ALL 11 OPERA GRANDE 12 SHE`S ALL
2 SEÑOR LUCAS 2 SEÑOR LUCAS 2 SEÑOR LUCAS 6 JOHN WAYNE  
3 ROMAN LAWYER 3 ROMAN LAWYER 6 JOHN WAYNE 3 ROMAN LAWYER
3 DIVERGENTE 5 PRINCES. ANGELA 5 PRINCES. ANGELA 1 P. TEXAS HOLD`M
1 P. TEXAS HOLD`M 11 NUBILITA 1 P. TEXAS HOLD`M 11 NUBILITA
5 SANS AUVERN 5 SANS AUVERN 5 SANS AUVERN 11 POR EL NILO
11 POR EL NILO 9 KENNOCHA 11 POR EL NILO 9 KENNOCHA
3 LLAM. DE ALERTA 3 LLAM. DE ALERTA 3 LLAM. DE ALERTA 4 MALUMA
6 QUIJOTESA 6 QUIJOTESA 4 MALUMA 6 QUIJOTESA
3 CROY 7 TIPO DE ATLETA 7 TIPO DE ATLETA 6 DON ANTAURO
2 EL PAQUI 13 NOGAROO 6 DON ANTAURO 13 NOGAROO
6 A SU ORDEN MI  4 INDIECITO 4 INDIECITO 8 CHAMP. CROATA
8 CHAMP. CROATA 6 A SU ORDEN MI  8 CHAMP. CROATA 6 A SU ORDEN MI  
4 CARRY ME 3 EL ROQUE 3 EL ROQUE 4 CARRY ME
3 EL ROQUE 2 BLYSTER 4 CARRY ME 2 BLYSTER
8 EL CUCO 8 EL CUCO 8 EL CUCO 9 RAYONTA
6 EL BARBARO 1 GAROTA DO RIO 9 RAYONTA 1 GAROTA DO RIO
3 CANDY RULES 3 CANDY RULES 3 CANDY RULES 5 VITALITA
2 HERMANO MAYOR 8 ES DE VERDAD 5 VITALITA 8 ES DE VERDAD
6 RINC. ESCONDIDO 3 PICHO QUERIDO 3 PICHO QUERIDO 1 AGUA ROXA
1 AGUA ROXA 4 SEABOARD 4 SEABOARD 4 SEABOARD
3 ERAS MIO 3 ERAS MIO 3 ERAS MIO 11 ESTA CONTENTA
10 PUER. DE LONDRES 2 SUPER AMABLE 11 ESTA CONTENTA 2 SUPER AMABLE
6 LA MIA CATERINA 12 BURRATA 12 BURRATA 6 LA MIA CATERINA
9 GINGER TIME 1 SHATUSH 6 LA MIA CATERINA 1 SHATUSH 
6 KUSSEY 6 KUSSEY 6 KUSSEY 11 LO M. QUE HAY
11 LO M. QUE HAY 2 ASCOT TIE 11 LO M. QUE HAY 2 ASCOT TIE
2 BLUE ROMAN 8 ALPINA TEAM 2 BLUE ROMAN 2 BLUE ROMAN
4 DORKAY 4 DORKAY 4 DORKAY 4 DORKAY
1 REMENDONA 3 CANTO A LA VIDA 3 CANTO A LA VIDA 12 EL AMIC
12 EL AMIC 1 REMENDONA 1 REMENDONA 1 REMENDONA
13 MARIO PUZO 4 SPLEEN 4 SPLEEN 13 MARIO PUZO
6 LAGO GALLETUE 9 ERES SOLO TU 13 MARIO PUZO 9 ERES SOLO TU
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13 IMBOLC 5 F. UNA NOVELA 13 IMBOLC 10 TANTA 10 TANTA
4 EL AVATAR 10 TANTA 11 EL PRIMOGEN. 1 ESTA OCUPA 13 IMBOLC
14 ZALIKA 12 SHE`S ALL 11 OP. GRANDE 14 ZALIKA 12 SHE`S ALL
12 SHE`S ALL 14 ZALIKA 12 SHE`S ALL 4 MISS TOLA 11 OP. GRANDE
3 ROM. LAWYER 3 ROM. LAWYER 2 SEÑOR LUCAS 6 JOHN WAYNE 2 SEÑOR LUCAS
1 JACOBITE 6 JOHN WAYNE 6 JOHN WAYNE 1 JACOBITE 3 ROM. LAWYER
3 DIVERGENTE 1 P. T. HOLD`M 11 NUBILITA 5 PR. ANGELA 5 PR. ANGELA
4 MARIA SOL 6 FEBULISA 1 P. T. HOLD`M 6 FEBULISA 11 NUBILITA
5 SANS AUVERN 11 POR EL NILO 9 KENNOCHA 12 ELLA SOY YO 8 CRANBERRY
9 KENNOCHA 12 ELLA SOY YO 11 POR EL NILO 8 CRANBERRY 12 ELLA SOY YO
3 L. DE ALERTA 9 CIARA 4 MALUMA 6 QUIJOTESA 9 CIARA
6 QUIJOTESA 1 ES BELLISIMA 7 JUANITO SEND 3 L. DE ALERTA 7 JUANITO SEND
3 CROY 3 CROY 13 NOGAROO 6 D. ANTAURO 13 NOGAROO
8 DON RACHID 11 JONASITO 7 T. DE ATLETA 2 EL PAQUI 7 T. DE ATLETA
8 CH. CROATA 1 LUCKY IS 6 A SU ORD. MI 1 LUCKY IS 2 F. PROHIBIDA
2 F. PROHIBIDA 11 HANDLEWITHC. 4 INDIECITO 11 HANDLEWITHC. 4 INDIECITO
6 G. MY FRIEND 7 EXPO DANI 2 BLYSTER 3 EL ROQUE 7 EXPO DANI
3 EL ROQUE 5 ZOONDERCAK 6 G. MY FRIEND 4 CARRY ME 3 EL ROQUE
9 RAYONTA 12 P. COLORADA 8 EL CUCO 9 RAYONTA 1 GAR. DO RIO
8 EL CUCO 13 PAGANDO 13 PAGANDO 12 P. COLORADA 8 EL CUCO
2 HERM. MAYOR 8 ES DE VERDAD 5 VITALITA 3 CANDY RULES 3 CANDY RULES
1 IMAD AL DIN 9 CABALERO 1 IMAD AL DIN 5 VITALITA 1 IMAD AL DIN
3 P. QUERIDO 2 REVOLUCION. 1 AGUA ROXA 4 SEABOARD 1 AGUA ROXA
6 R. ESCONDIDO 1 AGUA ROXA 3 P. QUERIDO 3 P. QUERIDO 2 REVOLUCION
13 LA KAMIKASE 6 I. PERFORMAN. 11 E.CONTENTA 3 ERAS MIO 11 E.CONTENTA
2 SUP. AMABLE 3 ERAS MIO 13 LA KAMIKASE 6 I. PERFORMAN. 6 I. PERFORMAN.
6 LAM. CATERINA 2 ROMAN CYNIC 4 ROMANCIA 1 SHATUSH 4 ROMANCIA
1 SHATUSH 4 ROMANCIA 12 BURRATA 9 GINGER TIME 12 BURRATA
11 LO M. QUE HAY 7 FLASH FLINK 2 ASCOT TIE 5 GALUCH 5 GALUCH
5 GALUCH 2 ASCOT TIE 7 FLASH FLINK 11 LO M. QUE HAY 6 KUSSEY
2 BLUE ROMAN 7 F. A SI MISMO 7 F. A SI MISMO 4 DORKAY 7 F. A SI MISMO
4 DORKAY 1 ANNAKENANUA 8 ALP.TEAM 2 BLUE ROMAN 4 DORKAY
3 C. A LA VIDA 3 C. A LA VIDA 12 EL AMIC 1 REMENDONA 12 EL AMIC
1 REMENDONA 4 MISTER SANTI 3 C. A LA VIDA 4 MISTER SANTI 3 C. A LA VIDA
6 L. GALLETUE 13 MARIO PUZO 9 E. SOLO TU 9 E. SOLO TU 3 GRAN OLY
3 GRAN OLY 12 STREETER 4 SPLEEN 6 L. GALLETUE 9 E. SOLO TU
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